140 Philips
CFI
0° 30°
60°
0
8000
4000
17"

No Lens 6-T8 96" tandem 17" FH8C4DWW332
 8-T8 96" tandem 17" FH8C4DWW432
Ordering Guide – T5
Ordering Guide – T8
Application Data*
Luminaire Spacing FC W/Sq Ft
 300' x 400' x 25' Space
 17' on centre 50 0.8
 120' x 80' x 28' Space
 16' on centre 55 1.0
 300' x 400' x 25' Space
 14' on centre 75 1.2
Reference Data
Efficiency 86.2%
Spacing Ratio 1.2
Electronic Ballast
Input Watts (120V) 234.0W
Ballast Factor 1.00
Luminaire-Mounted Motion Sensor
•฀360°฀coverage
•฀Field฀installed
•฀฀Only฀available฀on฀luminaires฀with฀contoured฀
specular reflectors
Catalogue Number:  FH360-120 (120V)
FH360-277 (277V)
FH360-347 (347V)
Smart TriLyte TriLyte fixture including an installed
and optimized sensor, Philips lamps, Philips Advance
ballast and a 3-year warranty. Consult page 144.
Remote-Mounted Motion Sensor
•฀Narrow฀coverage
•฀Field฀installed
Catalogue Number: FH110
This sensor is sold in conjunction with a Power pack #:
FHP20-120 (120 V)
FHP20-277 (277 V)
FHP20-347 (347 V)
*Average Footcandles Maintained. Total LLF = 0.84. Reflectance: 80% Ceiling, 50% Wall, 20% Floor. 54W T5HO lamp rated at 4400 lumens at 25°C.
Numbering Logic
Luminaire
Type
FH: TriLyte
Luminaire
Length
4: 4'
8: 8'
Reflector Type
W:  Flat Design White
Reflector
C:  Contoured
Specular Reflector
S:  Flat Design
Specular Reflector
Width
4: 17"
Type
D: Downlight
Lens/
Shielding
XX:  No Shielding
VA:   Prismatic
Lens VA with
Wireguard
VB:   Prismatic
Lens VB with
Wireguard
WW:   Wireguard,
White/No Lens
X3:    No shielding,
3' cord, twist
lock plug (single
switching)
X6:    No shielding,
6' cord, twist